
Where Can I Buy IGI CO2?

Your IGI CO2 Sales Contact
Vince Romao
Western District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 404-788-0892
Email: romaov@liphatech.com

Serving These Metro Areas

Liphatech is actively managing the rollout of IGI CO2 throughout the country. Availability of 
the EPA labeled cylinders of CO2 continues to grow. Contact your Liphatech Technical & Sales 
Manager for more information.

• New York City, NY
• Philadelphia, PA

• Central New Jersey
• Washington, DC

• Baltimore, MD
• New Orleans, LA

• Sacramento, CA

Nick Fugate
Midwest District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 641-799-8346
Email: fugaten@liphatech.com

John Murphy
IGI CO2 Development & Implementation Manager
Phone: 732-670-3346
Email: murphyj@liphatech.com

Howard Franklin
Central District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 281-432-8209
Email: franklinh@liphatech.com

Barry Pitkoff
Northeast District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 610-766-1170
Email: pitkoffb@liphatech.com

Tom Belcher
Mid-Atlantic District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 360-216-3985
Email: belchert@liphatech.com

Joey Hedgemon
Southeast District Sales & Technical Manager
Phone: 404-725-6094
Email: hedgemonj@liphatech.com


